
Lübecker Yacht -Club  

Absegeln Ostsee 2011 

L10404001 Lübecker Yacht-Club 

Meldeliste 

Gruppe: (1,0) OSC I (Yardstick) 5 Meldungen  

Gruppe: (1,0) OSC II/III (Yardstick) 5 Meldungen  

Gruppe: (1,0) OSC IV (Yardstick) 4 Meldungen  

Gruppe: (1,0) OSC V (Yardstick) 6 Meldungen  

Gruppe: (1,0) Overall (Yardstick) 20 Meldungen  

Low-Point 
Wettfahrtleitung: Dierk Faust (LYC) | Christian Jäger (LYC) 
Auswertung: Ole Franzen (LYC) 
Organisation: Lübecker Yacht-Club e.V. 
17.09.2011 - 10:58:29 

LFNR SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU BOOTSTYP YS CLUB
1 DEN 5 TANTE LOLLO G. Kullik Luffe 37 97 LYC
2 GER 99 Carmina Horst Dieter Heye Comfortina 38 96 LYC
3 GER 6045 CHICA Christian Jäger Dehler 34 SV 93 LYC
4 GER 6125 Meu Malte Lassen Comfortina 38 96 LYC
5 GER 6337 JACARANDA Hinrich Klatt First 35 92 LYC

LFNR SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU BOOTSTYP YS CLUB
1 GER 29 SOLINO K. Kirchberg Dehler 29 103 LYC
2 GER 109 Celestine Andreas Peschlow Comfortina 32 107 PYC
3 GER 1268 Lord Jim Michael Grasse Rode 30 109 LYC
4 GER 1300 Buenos Dyas Ulrich Höne Dyas 105 LYC
5 GER 6600 Aramis 3 Hans Jörg Werny J 30 103 LYC

LFNR SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU BOOTSTYP YS CLUB
1 GER x HELBAS Grundmann Evasion 32 118 LYC
2 GER 43 SEMINFINALE T. Reinberg Trabant 27 113 LYC
3 GER 511 Monique Sven-Eric Carl F 31 Selecta 111  
4 GER 3164 JOJO F. Schütt Sprinta Sport 111 LYC

LFNR SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-FRAU BOOTSTYP YS CLUB
1 GER 22 ELHAUDI Dirk Harms Sirena 44 89 LYC
2 GER 30 Senta D. Böger X 442 86 LYC
3 GER 71 ABSOLUT D. Schuster X 412 90 LYC
4 GER 4285 XXL Wolf-Christian Beutin Sun Fast 52 78 LYC
5 GER 4725 ANSO S. Worm Luffe 43 87 LYC
6 GER 5039 Nightfever Jan Gröpper Grand Soleil 40 R 87 LYC
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2 GER x HELBAS Grundmann Evasion 32 118 LYC
3 GER 22 ELHAUDI Dirk Harms Sirena 44 89 LYC
4 GER 29 SOLINO K. Kirchberg Dehler 29 103 LYC
5 GER 30 Senta D. Böger X 442 86 LYC
6 GER 43 SEMINFINALE T. Reinberg Trabant 27 113 LYC
7 GER 71 ABSOLUT D. Schuster X 412 90 LYC
8 GER 99 Carmina Horst Dieter Heye Comfortina 38 96 LYC
9 GER 109 Celestine Andreas Peschlow Comfortina 32 107 PYC
10 GER 511 Monique Sven-Eric Carl F 31 Selecta 111  
11 GER 1268 Lord Jim Michael Grasse Rode 30 109 LYC
12 GER 1300 Buenos Dyas Ulrich Höne Dyas 105 LYC
13 GER 3164 JOJO F. Schütt Sprinta Sport 111 LYC
14 GER 4285 XXL Wolf-Christian Beutin Sun Fast 52 78 LYC
15 GER 4725 ANSO S. Worm Luffe 43 87 LYC
16 GER 5039 Nightfever Jan Gröpper Grand Soleil 40 R 87 LYC
17 GER 6045 CHICA Christian Jäger Dehler 34 SV 93 LYC
18 GER 6125 Meu Malte Lassen Comfortina 38 96 LYC
19 GER 6337 JACARANDA Hinrich Klatt First 35 92 LYC
20 GER 6600 Aramis 3 Hans Jörg Werny J 30 103 LYC
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